
ENERGY STAR Commercial Oven Stakeholder Meeting
February 4, 2009

NAFEM Show, Orlando, FL

Company Name Position Email
Alto Shaam Tom Rand Director of Engineering tomr@alto-shaam.com
Alto Shaam JK Raghaven VP of Operations jkr@alto-shaam.com
Belleco Kevin Roche Owner kroche@bellecocooking.com
BTO Subs Mike Parks President mike.parks@btosubs.com
BTO Subs Jo Anne Parks VP Business Development joanne.parks@btosubs.com
Burger King Mark Finck Sr. Manager, Equipment Development mfinck@whopper.com
CEE Kim Erickson Commercial Program Manager kerickson@cee1.org
Duke Rob Reese VP Product Development rreese@dukemfg.com
Electric Foodservice Council Kenneth Hutchinson Executive Director krhutchinson1@msn.com
Fisher Nickel Inc. Don Fisher President/CEO dfisher@fishnick.com
Fisher Nickel Inc. David Zabrowski Director of Engineering dzabrowski@fishnick.com
Garland Bruce Goodyear Contract Employee bgoodyear@gmavt.net
Garland Paul Hallal Product Manager PaulHallal@Garland-group.com
ICF International Rebecca Duff Senior Manager rduff@icfi.com
ITW Mike Burke CFSP, Product Line Manager, Steam William.Burke@itwfeg.com
ITW-Hobart Mike Ploof Manager, R&D Engineering Michael.Ploof@itwfeg.com
ITW-Vulcan Chris Bauermann General Manager, Heavy Duty Cooking Chris.Bauermann@vulcanhart.com
LBC Bakery Equipment Steve Hegge President steveh@lbcbakery.com
Moffat Stuart Murray Group Export Manager SMurray@moffat.co.nz
Montague Brant Lewis Director of Engineering blewis@montague-inc.com
PG&E Andy Doeschot Program Manager AJDb@pge.com
Rational Todd Kussman National Account Manager ToddK@rationalusa.com
Rational Gene Doerr National Service Manager GeneD@rationalusa.com
SCE Customer Technology 
Application Center Andre Saldivar Technical Foodservice Specialist Andre.Saldivar@sce.com
Southern California Gas Melissa Marks Program Manager mmarks@semprautilities.com
Southern California Gas Eric Kirchhoff Program Manager ekirchhoff@semprutilities.com 
U.S. EPA Rachel Schmeltz Program Manager schmeltz.rachel@epa.gov
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